
1 坂  上  達  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 1 5.24 1.99 3.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.870 -3 -1

4 1S+1T* * 0.40 -0.08 0.32-4 -1 -1

5 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2.20 1.99

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

3.25

2 廣  川      慧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 4 4.40 1.82 2.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 -0.33 0.67-3 -4 -3

2 1Loq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2

3 1S+1T* * 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -1 -1

4 1F 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -3 -1

2.40 1.82

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75

2.58
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3 佐  道      仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 3 4.24 1.49 2.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-2 -3 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 -1

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -1 -1

1.80 1.49

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 0.830.75 1.00 0.75

2.75

4 片  岡  陽  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 2 3.79 0.79 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.80 0.79

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 1.00 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.001.00 1.00 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

3.00
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